
SITE

Retail/Fast Food Property Available For Lease

	■ 2,700 SF Retail/Fast Food Property

	■ Property sits on 0.96 Acres

	■ Previous tenant was Arby’s

	■ Highly visible location on Cahaba Valley Rd, just  
	 off I-65 (Exit 247)

	■ Traffic count in front of property is 29,222 VPD

	■ Property has 28 parking spaces

	■ Property offers pylon signage and a drive-thru

	■ Please call for pricing
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KEY FACTS

729
2025 Total Households

$102,836
2025 Average Household

Income

EDUCATION

9%

No High School
Diploma 23%

High School
Graduate

23%
Some College

45%
Bachelor's/Grad/Pr

of Degree

BUSINESS

484

Total Businesses

4,982

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

60.6%
White Collar

19.1%
Blue Collar

20.5%
Services

1.1%

Unemployment
Rate

Restaurants

$36,578,410
2025 Eating &
Drinking Sales

(SIC)

32
2025 Eating &

Drinking
Businesses (SIC)

9
2025 Food &

Beverage Retailers
Bus (NAICS)

$1,370,233
2025 Food/Nonalc
Bevs at Fast Food

2025 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (24.4%)

The smallest group: $15,000 - $24,999 (4.1%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 6.9% +0.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 4.1% +0.2%
$25,000 - $34,999 11.0% +5.9%
$35,000 - $49,999 5.9% -2.1%
$50,000 - $74,999 24.4% +8.0%
$75,000 - $99,999 11.0% -4.2%
$100,000 - $149,999 16.0% -3.0%
$150,000 - $199,999 6.9% -4.8%
$200,000+ 14.0% -0.8%

Bars show deviation from Shelby County
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